Алюминиевые баллоны LWD
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kij@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kejin.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

wrapped gas cylinders, the
aluminum alloy liner reduces the
cylinder's weight in comparison
with ordinary steel liner.
(2)Aluminum alloy's connatural
oxide film equips the liner with strong anticorrosion performance and prolongs its service life.
(3)It is widely used in such fields as automobile industry, chemical industry,fire fighting and
sailing.
Aluminum Alloy Linder
Water Length(mm) Net Wei ght(kg) No. Type
Ca paeity(L]
Outside
Di a meter( mm]
Wall
Thickness(mm]
1 LWD106-1.4-2.5 0.5 106 252 2.5 0.6
2 LWD106--1.6--2.5 0.6 106 262 2.5 0.8
3 LWD10 6-3. 0-2.5 0.7 106 443 2.5 1.3
4 LWD106-3. 0-2. 0 0.7 105 438 2.0 1.1
5 LWD88-2.0-2.0 0.5 88 425 2.0 0.8
6 LWD97-2.5-2. 0 0.7 97 424 2.0 0.9
7 LWD1 00-2. 0-2.5 1.0 100 345 2.5 0.9
8 LWD120-2.3-2.5 1.4 120 284 2.5 0.9
9 LWD120-2.4-2.5 0.7 120 294 2.5 1.0
10 LWD120-2.5-2.5 1.0 120 304 2.5 1.1
11 LWD1 24-2. 7-2.5 1.4 124 300 2.0 0.8
12 LWD125-2.4-2.5 2.0 125 274 2.5 1.0
13 LWD1 25-2.5-2.5 2.5 125 285 2.5 1.0
14 LWD125-3. 0-2.5 3.0 125 326 2.5 1.1
15 LWD125-4.7-2.5 1.4 125 480 2.5 1.5
16 LWD144-6. 8-2.5 2.0 144 518 2.0 2.0
17 LWD145-6. 8-2.5 3.0 145 518 2.5 2.3
18 LWD155-7. 0-1.5 4.0 155 345 1.5 1.3
19 LWD155-8 .4-2. 0 4.6 155 555 2.0 2.1
20 LWD1 62-9. 0-2.5 2.8 162 548 2.5 2.5
21 LWD19 0-12. 0-3. 0 3.2 190 550 3.0 3.7
22 LWD20 0-15. 0-2.5 4.0 200 627 2.5 3.8
23 LWD20 0-20. 0-2.5 5.0 200 792 2.5 4.4
24 LWD19 0-18. 0-2.5 6.0 190 775 2.5 4.9
25 LWD220-20. 0-2.5 8.0 220 550 2.5 5.7
26 LWD347-140-6.0 10.0 347 1860 6.0 38.0
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72